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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

31. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
19.6.2022 - 10:15
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. WOTAWA Lorenz 08 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 59.36 493
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 59.36 31.21

2. PEVEC Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 59.84 481
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 59.84 30.02

3. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:01.65 440
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:01.65 32.07

4. MARKAČ Nik 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:01.98 433
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:01.98 32.26

5. VIHERNIK Aljoša 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:06.22 355
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:06.22 34.84

6. FELLINGER Felix 09 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 1:07.14 341
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:07.14 35.38

7. ŠTANDEKER Luka 09 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 1:20.75 196
50m: 37.48 37.48 100m: 1:20.75 43.27

8. LUKIĆ Tanaj 08 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 1:26.06 161
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:26.06 47.54

9. ZVER Leon 12 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 2:12.89 43
50m: 1:01.00 1:01.00 100m: 2:12.89 1:11.89

M3  moški / M3 men

1. METULJ Marcel 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 56.03 586
50m: 26.47 26.47 100m: 56.03 29.56

2. LESJAK Jakob 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 59.17 498
50m: 28.38 28.38 100m: 59.17 30.79

3. ŠTRUKELJ Luka 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:01.14 451
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:01.14 31.39

4. VIHERNIK Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:01.44 445
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:01.44 31.78

5. HELLIG-CARLINE Raffael 07 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 1:02.39 425
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:02.39 32.29

6. MARIĆ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:02.41 424
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:02.41 29.32

7. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:05.00 375
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:05.00 33.45

8. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:06.53 350
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:06.53 35.17

9. SKOK Bor 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:08.26 324
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:08.26 35.44
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31. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free

M2  moški / M2 men

1. FELLINGER Philipp 05 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 59.77 483
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 59.77 31.29

M1

1. METULJ Marcel 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 56.03 586
50m: 26.47 26.47 100m: 56.03 29.56

2. LESJAK Jakob 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 59.17 498
50m: 28.38 28.38 100m: 59.17 30.79

3. WOTAWA Lorenz 08 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 59.36 493
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 59.36 31.21

4. FELLINGER Philipp 05 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 59.77 483
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 59.77 31.29

5. PEVEC Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 59.84 481
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 59.84 30.02

6. ŠTRUKELJ Luka 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:01.14 451
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:01.14 31.39

7. VIHERNIK Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:01.44 445
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:01.44 31.78

8. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:01.65 440
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:01.65 32.07

9. MARKAČ Nik 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:01.98 433
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:01.98 32.26

10. HELLIG-CARLINE Raffael 07 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 1:02.39 425
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:02.39 32.29

11. MARIĆ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:02.41 424
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:02.41 29.32

12. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:05.00 375
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:05.00 33.45

13. VIHERNIK Aljoša 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:06.22 355
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:06.22 34.84

14. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:06.53 350
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:06.53 35.17

15. FELLINGER Felix 09 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 1:07.14 341
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:07.14 35.38

16. SKOK Bor 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:08.26 324
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:08.26 35.44

17. ŠTANDEKER Luka 09 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 1:20.75 196
50m: 37.48 37.48 100m: 1:20.75 43.27

18. LUKIĆ Tanaj 08 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 1:26.06 161
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:26.06 47.54

19. ZVER Leon 12 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 2:12.89 43
50m: 1:01.00 1:01.00 100m: 2:12.89 1:11.89
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